NATO Plessey Woods Northumbrian Schools - 21-Jun-2019

SPORYTident Event Timing Solutions - htip://www.sportident.co.uk

Year 4B 1.4km

Pos Name

st Sam & Ivor

2nd Ross Malone & Harry Robson

3rd Leon Howe & William Sharpe

4th Dylan & Riley

§th James Dollery & Stanley Dunn

6th Oliver & Lewis

7th Joseph Sharpling & Stephen Scope-Wilson
8th= Joseph Harrington & William Hall
8th= Justin Ho & John Affleck

10th Elijah & Joshua & Hayden

11th George & Craig

12th George Hill & Will Gordon

13th Finn Thompson & Matthew Lamplugh
14th Harry Newton & Oscar Stafford

15th Alfie Eaton & Ritchie Peart

16th Sam Birkett & Sonny Dorsett

17th Evan Taylor & Charlie Thirkeld

18th Robert Duffy & Leo Stephenson-W
19th Luka Kasili & Oliver Bradley

20th William McDougall & Harry Douglass
21st Adeeb Rahman & Jacob Smart

22nd Rocco & Oliver J.

23rd Connor, Harry & Tadek

24th Zakariyya Alam & Christopher Busawon
25th Lucas Skinner & Hadi Zahid

26th Harry C. & Zac

27th Charlie Parker & Sophie Kelly

28th Daniel Powers & Ryan Todd

26th Alfie & James

30th Miles Lunn & Adam Mason

31st Abhay Behal & Benjamin Cave

32nd Quentin Baker & Harvey Rogers
33rd Ridhan Igbal & Aneesh Sagi

34th Ben Ghosh & Oscar Lajevardi

35th Alex Austin & Banjamin Wood

36th Abraham Young & Jack Willis

37th Jamie Durham & Louie Cuthbertson
38th Hyder Rashid & Edwin Johnson-Bingham
39th Oscar Nicholson & Ewan Head

40th Xander & Alex

41st Ben Hepple & Jake Tosney

42nd Riley Moran & Rylan Rutherford

43rd Fraser Brown & Alfie Kirkup

44th Alexander Bain & Ewan Marshall
45th Harry Ellison & Paul Ridley & Alex Taylor
46th Toby Stewart-0 & Haydon Watson

wim3 Toby Marr & Angus Archibald
m14-16 Will Alderson & Baljay Singh

m5-6 Harry Hague & James Dick
m10-21 Daniel, Leo & Ricky

wim3 Will Lowrie & Fran Light

m16-18 Andrew Hewitt & Oliver Wakerley
w14 m16- George Bell & Robbie McLeod
mi12-14 lvan Smart & Riley Reed

Harley Connell & Corbyn Mason
Adam Quereshi & Theo Bayles-Wilson
m17 George Ely & Aidan Lowdon
wim3m Kirsty & Harrison

w1l m18 Josh Lawson & Tyler Dodd

m2 Freddie Blane & Nicholas Atkinson
m19-21 Chatlie Lawson & Daniel Proctor
mi4-16 Ajay, Nathan & Tyler

m2wi2  Ryan Rice & McKenzie Todd

m = missed Ww =wrong

School Age Class
Belsay
Ncle Prep
Darras Hall
Stobhiligate
Ncie Prep
Belsay
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Stobhillgate
Stobhillgate
West End
Darras Hall
Ncle Prep
West End
Ncle Prep
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Darras Hali
Darras Hall
Belsay
Whalton
Ncle Prep
Darras Hall
Belsay
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Belsay
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Ncle Prep
Ncle Prep
Ncle Prep
Daras Hall
West End
West End
Ncle Prep
Ncle Prep
Stobhillgate
West End
West End
West End
West £End
West End
Darras Hall
Longhorsley
Darras Hall
Longhorsley
Stobhillgate
Longhorsley
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
West End
West End
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Belsay
West End
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Stobhillgate
West End

12:02:43

Time
17:34
19:07
19:54
21:32
22:30
22:41
24:12
24:36
24:36
25:23
25:39
25:51
26:23
26:53
26:54
28:05
28:27
29:27
30:20
30:22
31:13
32:23
32:39
32:44
33:31
36:20
36:53
37:24
38:20
38:21
39:23
40:12
40:14
41:29
44:12
45:18
45:33
46:51
48:00
50:37
56:39
56: 42

58 16
60:11
70:39
23:10
25:01
27:04
28:46
28:52
33:45
36:00
36:51
40:26
41:23
41:27
42:29
43:12
45:25
48:49
58:59
60:37
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Year 4G 1.3km

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Sth

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
m15-19
m13-15
m10-15
wi2mi4
wiZ2 mi4
m9-16 m
wi2 mi4-
m13-15
wi2 mi4-
mi2-13
w12 mi7
m16
m1i13-15
m10-15
m10-15
mi3 mi8
mi3-14

Name

Freya & Chloe & Harriet

Annabel Renton & Hannah Foggon
Lucy Whalley & Eleanor Kew
Sarah Duffin & Millie Plenderieith
Georgia Pull & Felicity Oliva
Lauren Prudhoe & Kayleigh Megraw
Sophie Gilroy & Phoebe Proud
Abigail Ellam & Olivia Fleming
India & Alice

Alexia Cooper & Hanna Ignor
Holly orton & imogen Cardno
Carla Ayuk & Aseera Ahmad

Lexie Hardy & Isla Goodwin

Faith Evans & Ellie Carter

Kiera & Emma

Mollie Bridges & Leen Ali

Scarlet McCarthy & Amelia Paterson
Ella Slater & Philippa Hart

Nieva Willcock & Amy

Hareeka Singh & Lucy Ghosh

Sophie Adams & Ishbekke Deane-James

Amber Paterson & Jessic Ellis

Amelia Khan & Nikita Gulati

Anya Huntley

Georgina George & Elia Wilson
Sasha & Poppy CB

Charleyann Holmes & Freya Ratsey
Elise Lyall & lzzie Dykes-Brown

Ava Stewart & Sanjana Adala
Kara-Amber Wheatley & Mabel Pierce

Charlotte Ramsey & Lucy Thompson-Dunn

Mya Young & Mya Patterson

Evie Haldane & Emma Metcalfe-Yorquez

Effie Thompson & Georgia Cooper
Elodie Calvert & Lily Thompson-Dunn

Darcey Winwood & Arianna Choudhury

Molly Lamb & Myia Wardlaw
Katie Rowell & Skye Rutherford

Keira Richardson & Rebecca Fairbairn

Evie Carter & Samantha Wilkinson
Lucy Burns & Daisy Taylor

Aimee McDermott & Amy Carter
Emily Simpson & Maisie Young
Libby Lawton & Isabella Hindmarsh
Poppy McBride & Sophie Nicholas
Rozanne Amer & Ella Morton
Ruby & Hazel

Paige Cottage & Summer Wilkie
Lydia Yuill & Olivia Williams
Sophia & Erin

Elle & Stacey

Elsa Taylor & Scarlett Beveridge
Darcy Forster & Phoebe Nelless

m =missed W =wrong

School
Stobhillgate
Longhorsiey
West End
Longhorsiey
Longhorsley
West End
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Belsay
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
West End
West End
Stobhillgate
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Darras Hall

Longhorsley/Walton

Ncle Prep
Ncle Prep
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Ncle Prep
Ncle Prep
Belsay
West End
West End
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
West End
Ncle Prep
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
Darras Hall
West End
Darras Hall
West End
West End
West End
West End
West End
Longhorsley
West End
Darras Hall
Stobhiligate
West End
Ncle Prep
Stobhillgate
Stobhiligate
Longhorsley
Longhorsley

Age Class

12:03:24

Time
18:55
19:28
20:07
20:15
20:51
22:17
23.37
24:12
2423
24:49
25.01
25:46
26:10
27:20
27:41
27:58
28:35
29:23
33:40
33:54
34:27
34:42
38:36
38:51
38 54

41: 32
41:43
41:46
45:06
45:14
45:20
47.06
48:33
50:35
50:42
21:21
24:04
25:48
30:28
31:.02
32:40
32:42
32:47
33:26
34:10
38:57
39:21
45:14
50:01
50:17
63:52
75:51
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Year 3 0.8km

Pose
st

Name
Theo & Harry P.

2nd Isabella & Rebecca
3rd Poppy H & Olivia
4th Anna & William

5th Francesca & Ella
6th Jacob & Nathan
7th George & Dylan

Year 5B 1.6km

Pos Name

1st Fraser Tompkins & Tom Steven
2nd Adam Whalton & Alexis Hayler Hughes
3rd Roo Davies & Adam Kurkmas

4th Alex McDonough & Alec Currie

5th Ollie Malone & Robbie Miller

6th Christos Dellis Smith & Tom Willis
7th Joseph Hepple & Beau Hulse

8th Mo Chen & Jia Liew

Sth Leo Soteropoulos & Joey Zobrist
10th James Willats & Sebastian Perez
11th Alexander Hewitson & Lewis Urwin
12th Charlie Meears-White & Akshay Ramesh
13th Tryston Black & Alex Owen

14th Oliver Davies & Will Dixon

15th Alex

16th Mason Urwin & Aadi Dharmadhikari
17th Dylan

m4 mi11-  George Laidler & Magnus Riddell
m4 Jay Colioby & Max Harker

m11-15 Jack Chapman & Benjamin Fraser
w7 Ashton Paylor & Aaryan Ahmed

m4 mi13-  Zane Kindawi & Jojo Torres

Year 5G 1.6km

Pos Name

1st Francis Elliott & Emily Langstaff
2nd Freya Topping & Hannah Tsang
3rd Beth Robinson & Olivia Higgins
4th Sasha Farley & Olive Taylor

5th Summer Forstor & Eve Phillipson
6th Miley Sandland & Annalisa Walters
7th Maddie LLoyd & Tess Atkin

8th Nina McCluskey & Tia-May Jardine
9th Mya Adil & Lilly Goodwin

10th Akithra Kumarapeli & Elena Carey
11th Millie Williams & Ruby Walker

12th Riya Matia & Callisto Smith

mim4w Henrietta & Samantha
mimé4w Helena & Daisy

m = missed W =wrong

School
Belsay
Belsay
Belsay
Belsay
Belsay

Belsay

School

Ncle Prep
Hexham Middle
Ncle Prep
Hexham Middle
Ncle Prep
Richard Coates
Richard Coates
Ponteland

Ncle Prep
Ponteland

Ncle Prep

Ncle Prep

Ncle Prep
Richard Coates
Whalton

Ncle Prep
Whalton
Hexham Middle
Ponteland

Ncle Prep

Ncle Prep

Ncle Prep

School
Richard Coates
Ncle Prep
Hexham Middle
Hexham Middle
Richard Coates
Richard Coates
Hexham Middle
Ponteland
Ponteland

Ncle Prep
Ponteland

Ncle Prep
Whalton
Whalton

Age Clase

Age Class

Age Class

12:01:41

Timo
12:47
14:33
19:57
24:24
34:50
41:59
44:46

Time
15:04
18:08
18:21
20:10
23:17
23:34
24:25
24:48
25:17
26:55
28:34
29:55
30:36
33:13
33:15
38:14
45:27
8:45
26:55
27:25
29:11
39:49
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Year 6B 2.1km
Pos Name School Age Class ;1"2!53
1st Luke Birkett & Samuel Pattison Ncle Prep 21:41
2nd Jasper Hall & Alex Williams Ncle Prep ) = =
3rd Conor Haliburton & Charlie Shaw Hexham Middie 22:07
4th Harry Graham & Lucas Doyle Ppnteland 22:59
5th Jayden Gibson & Callum Urghart Richard antes 23; 56
6th Oscar Sanderson Hexham Middle 24:02
7th Alex Coyne & Nicholas Forrest Richard Coates 28:04
8th Ben Gass & Sebastian Gulliford Ncle Prep ) 28:59
Sth Sam Marshall & Logan Cannon Hexham Middle 29: ~
10th Sebastian Swan & Max Craig Ncle Prep 31:08
11th Scott Calland & Finlay Huntley Ncle Prep 34j 40
12th Rhys Paylor & Alexander Partleton Ncle Prep 41:38
13th Harry Applegarth & Akif Malik Ponteland 42:38
14th Ben Leeds & Tom Wilson Ncle Prep 45:52
15th David Baker & Joseph Powaell Ncle Prep 82:54
16th Josh & lyla Whalton 83:12
17th Owen & Warren Whalton 19:23
w22 Owen Strronaxh & Benjamin Wright Hexham Middle 28:54
w2 m4 Michael Rance & Daniel Reynolds Richard Coates e
w2 m8w  Ollie Calvert & Will Bower Ponteland 36:39
w2m7m  Rhys Paylor & Cavan Tocher Ncle Prep 49;52
m19-24 Aarav Bhatnagar & Rohan Joshi Ncle Prep = :56
m17-24 Isaac Barzin & Gibran Rashid Ncle Prep :
Year 6G 2.0km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
1st Emma Nicholson & Pippa Coe Hexham Middle 20:11
2nd Maria Gaines & Ania Stobbart Hexham Middle 23:45
3rd Daisy Potts & Georgina Beckwith Ponteland 32:11
4th Mabel Turnbull & Edith Miller Ncle Prep 35:53
5th Matilda Williamson & Eve Crawford Hexham Middle 36:47
6th Mia Kular & Charlotte Naughton Ponteland 42:25
7th Beatrice Heron & Lily Haldane Ncle Prep 48:11
8th Mika Leybourne & Cara Fisher Ponteland 50:00
oth Sonali Thanacoody & Gurleen Bhasin Ncle Prep 54.04
mimdm Hannah & Ava Whalton 20:23
w11 m15- Megan Office & Phoebe Todryk Richard Coates 22:29
wim3 Oriana Hulse & Daisy Souter Richard Coates 23:18
mim4m Alina Whalton 23:33
mimé4m Scarlett & Chioe Whalton 24:09
mi1-2m4  Jessica Robinson & Rachel Hindmarsh Richard Coates 33:04
m11m19  Anna Ruxton Fischer & Lydia Mason Ncle Prep 52:11
Year 7 2.1km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
ist Ben Sanderson Hexham Middle 14:29
2nd Zack Maurice & Luke Galloway Hexham Middle 21:06
3rd Poppy Old & Bella Russell Ponteland 21:16
4th Morgan Sewell & Daniel Hope Hexham Middle 21:56
5th Samuel Davison & Taylor Milton Hexham Middle 25:58
6th Jayden Park & Ben Wilson Ponteland 26:14
7th Aval Santamaria Price & Elizabeth Van Hinsberg Hexham Middle 27:17
8th Chris Atkins & Edward Mills Ponteland 27:24
Sth Isabel Gaines Hexham Middle 28:41
10th Ben Harrington & Luke Donnelly Ponteland 30:37
11th Emilie Willats & Chloe Edwards Ponteland 34:21
12th Ella Haigh & Marthan Cannon Hexham Middle 38:47
13th Poppy Watson & Tesni Owen Hexham Middle 41:02
mi-2 Thomas Coan & Jack Beech Hexham Middle 28:18
w14 m18 Ella Robson & Jenny Shepley Ponteland 33:15
Year 8 2.4km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
1st Hugo McNicol & Sam Hindmarch Hexham Middle 19:54
2nd Alice Dilullo & Matilda Anderson Hexham Middle 20:57
3rd Luca Alderson & WillHulbert Hexham Middle 34:53



