Year 4B 1.4km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Sam & Ivor	Belsay		17:34
2nd	Ross Malone & Harry Robson	Ncle Prep		19:07
3rd	Leon Howe & William Sharpe	Darras Hall		19:54
4th	Dylan & Riley	Stobhillgate		21:32
5th	James Dollery & Stanley Dunn	Ncle Prep		22:30
6th	Oliver & Lewis	Belsay		22:41
7th	Joseph Sharpling & Stephen Scope-Wilson	Darras Hall		24:12
8th=	Joseph Harrington & William Hall	Darras Hall		24:36
8th=	Justin Ho & John Affleck	Darras Hall		24:36
10th	Elijah & Joshua & Hayden	Stobhillgate		25:23
11th	George & Craig	Stobhillgate		25:39
12th	George Hill & Will Gordon	West End		25:51
13th	Finn Thompson & Matthew Lamplugh	Darras Hall		26:23
14th	Harry Newton & Oscar Stafford	Ncle Prep		26:53
15th	Alfie Eaton & Ritchie Peart	West End		26:54
16th	Sam Birkett & Sonny Dorsett	Ncle Prep		28:05
17th	Evan Taylor & Charlie Thirkeld	Darras Hall		28:27
18th	Robert Duffy & Leo Stephenson-W	Darras Hall		29:27
19th 20th	Luka Kasili & Oliver Bradley	Darras Hall		30:20
20th 21st	William McDougall & Harry Douglass	Darras Hall		30:22
21st 22nd	Adeeb Rahman & Jacob Smart Rocco & Oliver J.	Darras Hall		31:13
23rd		Belsay		32:23
24th	Connor, Harry & Tadek	Whalton		32:39
25th	Zakariyya Alam & Christopher Busawon	Ncle Prep		32:44
26th	Lucas Skinner & Hadi Zahid	Darras Hall		33:31
27th	Harry C. & Zac Charlie Parker & Sanhie Kally	Belsay		36:20 36:53
28th	Charlie Parker & Sophie Kelly	Darras Hall		37:24
29th	Daniel Powers & Ryan Todd Alfie & James	Darras Hall Belsay		38:20
30th	Miles Lunn & Adam Mason	Darras Hall		38:21
31st	Abhay Behal & Benjamin Cave	Darras Hall		39:23
32nd	Quentin Baker & Harvey Rogers	Ncle Prep		40:12
33rd	Ridhan Iqbal & Aneesh Sagi	Ncle Prep		40:12
34th	Ben Ghosh & Oscar Lajevardi	Ncle Prep		41:29
35th	Alex Austin & Benjamin Wood	Daras Hall		44:12
36th	Abraham Young & Jack Willis	West End		45:18
37th	Jamie Durham & Louie Cuthbertson	West End		45:33
38th	Hyder Rashid & Edwin Johnson-Bingham	Ncle Prep		46:51
39th	Oscar Nicholson & Ewan Head	Ncle Prep		48:00
40th	Xander & Alex	Stobhillgate		50:37
41st	Ben Hepple & Jake Tosney	West End		56:39
42nd	Riley Moran & Rylan Rutherford	West End		56:42
43rd	Fraser Brown & Alfie Kirkup	West End		56:48
44th	Alexander Bain & Ewan Marshall	West End		58:16
45th	Harry Ellison & Paul Ridley & Alex Taylor	West End		60:11
46th	Toby Stewart-0 & Haydon Watson	Darras Hall		70:39
w1 m3	Toby Marr & Angus Archibald	Longhorsley		23:10
m14-16	Will Alderson & Baljay Singh	Darras Hall		25:01
m5-6	Harry Hague & James Dick	Longhorsley		27:04
m10-21	Daniel, Leo & Ricky	Stobhillgate		28:46
w1 m3	Will Lowrie & Fran Light	Longhorsley		28:52
m16-18	Andrew Hewitt & Oliver Wakerley	Darras Hall		33:45
w14 m16-	George Bell & Robbie McLeod	Darras Hall		36:00
m12-14	Ivan Smart & Riley Reed	West End		36:51
m4 m6-7	Harley Connell & Corbyn Mason	West End		40:26
m6 w15	Adam Quereshi & Theo Bayles-Wilson	Darras Hall		41:23
m17	George Ely & Aidan Lowdon	Darras Hall		41:27
w1 m3 m	Kirsty & Harrison	Belsay		42:29
w11 m18 m2	Josh Lawson & Tyler Dodd	West End		43:12
m2 m19-21	Freddie Blane & Nicholas Atkinson	Darras Hall		45:25
m14-16	Charlie Lawson & Daniel Proctor	Darras Hall		48:49
m2 w12	Ajay, Nathan & Tyler Ryan Rice & McKenzie Todd	Stobhillgate		58:59
1116 W IZ	Tyun Tioo a Montalizia Toda	West End		60:37

Year 4G 1.3km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Freya & Chloe & Harriet	Stobhillgate		18:55
2nd	Annabel Renton & Hannah Foggon	Longhorsley ·		19:28
3rd	Lucy Whalley & Eleanor Kew	West End		20:07
4th	Sarah Duffin & Millie Plenderleith	Longhorsley		20:15
5th	Georgia Pull & Felicity Oliva	Longhorsley		20:51
6th	Lauren Prudhoe & Kayleigh Megraw	West End		22:17
7th	Sophie Gilroy & Phoebe Proud	Darras Hall		23:37
8th	Abigail Ellam & Olivia Fleming	Darras Hall		24:12
9th	India & Alice	Belsay		24:23
10th	Alexia Cooper & Hanna Ignor	Darras Hall		24:49
11th	Holly orton & Imogen Cardno	Darras Hall		25:01
12th	Carla Ayuk & Aseera Ahmad	Darras Hall		25:46
13th	Lexie Hardy & Isla Goodwin	West End		26:10
14th	Faith Evans & Ellie Carter	West End		27:20
15th	Kiera & Emma	Stobhillgate		27:41
16th	Mollie Bridges & Leen Ali	Darras Hall		27:58
17th	Scarlet McCarthy & Amelia Paterson	Darras Hall		28:35
18th	Ella Slater & Philippa Hart	Darras Hall		29:23
19th	Nieva Willcock & Amy	Longhorsley/Walton		33:40
20th	Hareeka Singh & Lucy Ghosh	Ncle Prep		33:54
21st	Sophie Adams & Ishbekke Deane-James	Ncle Prep		34:27
22nd	Amber Paterson & Jessic Ellis	Darras Hall		34:42
23rd	Amelia Khan & Nikita Gulati	Darras Hall		38:36
24th	Anya Huntley	Ncie Prep		38:51
25th	Georgina George & Ella Wilson	Ncle Prep		38:54
26th	Sasha & Poppy CB	Belsay		39:44
27th	Charleyann Holmes & Freya Ratsey	West End		41:32
28th	Elise Lyall & Izzie Dykes-Brown	West End		41:43
29th	Ava Stewart & Sanjana Adala	Darras Hall		41:46
30th	Kara-Amber Wheatley & Mabel Pierce	Darras Hall		45:06
31st	Charlotte Ramsey & Lucy Thompson-Dunn	Darras Hall		45:14
32nd	Mya Young & Mya Patterson	West End		45:20
33rd	Evie Haldane & Emma Metcalfe-Yorquez	Ncle Prep		47:06
34th	Effie Thompson & Georgia Cooper	Darras Hall		48:33
35th	Elodie Calvert & Lily Thompson-Dunn	Darras Hall		50:35
36th	Darcey Winwood & Arianna Choudhury	Darras Hall		50:42
m15-19	Molly Lamb & Myla Wardlaw	West End		21:21
m13-15	Katie Rowell & Skye Rutherford	Darras Hall		24:04
m10-15	Keira Richardson & Rebecca Fairbairn	West End		25:48
w12 m14	Evie Carter & Samantha Wilkinson	West End		30:28
w12 m14	Lucy Burns & Daisy Taylor	West End		31:02
m9-16 m	Aimee McDermott & Amy Carter	West End		32:40
w12 m14-	Emily Simpson & Maisie Young	West End		32:42
m13-15	Libby Lawton & Isabella Hindmarsh	Longhorsley		32:47
w12 m14-	Poppy McBride & Sophie Nicholas	West End		33:26
m12-13	Rozanne Amer & Ella Morton	Darras Hall		34:10
w12 m17	Ruby & Hazel	Stobhillgate		38:57
m16	Paige Cottage & Summer Wilkie	West End		39:21
m13-15	Lydia Yuill & Olivia Williams	Ncle Prep		45:14
m10-15	Sophia & Erin	Stobhillgate		50:01
m10-15	Elle & Stacey	Stobhillgate		50:17
m13 m18	Elsa Taylor & Scarlett Beveridge	Longhorsley		63:52
m13-14	Darcy Forster & Phoebe Nelless	Longhorsley		75:51

m = missed w = wrong

Year 3 0.8km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Theo & Harry P.	Belsay	_	12:47
2nd	Isabella & Rebecca	Belsay		14:33
3rd	Poppy H & Olivia	Belsay		19:57
4th	Anna & William	Belsay		24:24
5th	Francesca & Ella	Belsay		34:50
6th	Jacob & Nathan	Belsay		41:59
7th	George & Dylan	Belsay		44:46

Year 5B 1.6km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Fraser Tompkins & Tom Steven	Ncle Prep		15:04
2nd	Adam Whalton & Alexis Hayler Hughes	Hexham Middle		18:08
3rd	Roo Davies & Adam Kurkmas	Ncle Prep		18:21
4th	Alex McDonough & Alec Currie	Hexham Middle		20:10
5th	Ollie Malone & Robbie Miller	Ncle Prep		23:17
6th	Christos Dellis Smith & Tom Willis	Richard Coates		23:34
7th	Joseph Hepple & Beau Hulse	Richard Coates		24:25
8th	Mo Chen & Jia Liew	Ponteland		24:48
9th	Leo Soteropoulos & Joey Zobrist	Ncle Prep		25:17
10th	James Willats & Sebastian Perez	Ponteland		26:55
11th	Alexander Hewitson & Lewis Urwin	Ncle Prep		28:34
12th	Charlie Meears-White & Akshay Ramesh	Ncle Prep		29:55
13th	Tryston Black & Alex Owen	Ncle Prep		30:36
14th	Oliver Davies & Will Dixon	Richard Coates		33:13
15th	Alex	Whalton		33:15
16th	Mason Urwin & Aadi Dharmadhikari	Ncle Prep		38:14
17th	Dylan	Whalton		45:27
m4 m11-	George Laidler & Magnus Riddell	Hexham Middle		8:45
m4	Jay Colloby & Max Harker	Ponteland		26:55
m11-15	Jack Chapman & Benjamin Fraser	Ncle Prep		27:25
w7	Ashton Paylor & Aaryan Ahmed	Ncle Prep		29:11
m4 m13-	Zane Kindawi & Jojo Torres	Ncle Prep		39:49

Year 5G 1.6km

Pos 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th m1 m4 w m1 m4 w	Name Francis Elliott & Emily Langstaff Freya Topping & Hannah Tsang Beth Robinson & Olivia Higgins Sasha Farley & Olive Taylor Summer Forstor & Eve Phillipson Miley Sandland & Annalisa Walters Maddie LLoyd & Tess Atkin Nina McCluskey & Tia-May Jardine Mya Adil & Lilly Goodwin Akithra Kumarapeli & Elena Carey Millie Williams & Ruby Walker Riya Matla & Callisto Smith Henrietta & Samantha Helena & Daisy	School Richard Coates Ncle Prep Hexham Middle Hexham Middle Richard Coates Richard Coates Hexham Middle Ponteland Ponteland Ncle Prep Ponteland Ncle Prep Whalton Whalton	Age Class	Time 19:28 20:50 21:52 24:13 24:24 25:14 27:57 30:57 33:21 34:32 35:06 39:59 20:08 21:08
--	---	---	-----------	--

m = missed w = wrong

Year 6B 2.1km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Luke Birkett & Samuel Pattison	Ncle Prep		21:25
2nd	Jasper Hall & Alex Williams	Ncie Prep		21:41
3rd	Conor Haliburton & Charlie Shaw	Hexham Middle		21:46
4th	Harry Graham & Lucas Doyle	Ponteland		22:07
5th	Jayden Gibson & Callum Urqhart	Richard Coates		22:59
6th	Oscar Sanderson	Hexham Middle		23:56
7th	Alex Coyne & Nicholas Forrest	Richard Coates		24:02
8th	Ben Gass & Sebastian Gulliford	Ncle Prep		28:04
9th	Sam Marshall & Logan Cannon	Hexham Middle		28:59
10th	Sebastian Swan & Max Craig	Ncle Prep		29:11
11th	Scott Calland & Finlay Huntley	Ncle Prep	•	31:08
12th	Rhys Paylor & Alexander Partleton	Ncie Prep		34:40
13th	Harry Applegarth & Akif Malik	Ponteland		41:38
14th	Ben Leeds & Tom Wilson	Ncle Prep		42:38
15th	David Baker & Joseph Powell	Ncle Prep		45:52
16th	Josh & lyla	Whalton		82:54
17th	Owen & Warren	Whalton		83:12
w22	Owen Strronaxh & Benjamin Wright	Hexham Middle		19:23
w2 m4	Michael Rance & Daniel Reynolds	Richard Coates		28:54
w2 m8 w	Ollie Calvert & Will Bower	Ponteland		32:17
w2 m7 m	Rhys Paylor & Cavan Tocher	Ncle Prep		36:39
m19-24	Aarav Bhatnagar & Rohan Joshi	Ncle Prep		49:52
m17-24	Isaac Barzin & Gibran Rashid	Ncle Prep		51:56

Year 6G 2.0km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Emma Nicholson & Pippa Coe	Hexham Middle	Age Class	
2nd	Maria Gaines & Ania Stobbart	Hexham Middle		20:11
3rd	Daisy Potts & Georgina Beckwith	Ponteland		23:45
4th	Mabel Turnbull & Edith Miller			32:11
5th		Ncle Prep		35:53
6th	Matilda Williamson & Eve Crawford	Hexham Middle		36:47
	Mia Kular & Charlotte Naughton	Ponteland		42:25
7th	Beatrice Heron & Lily Haldane	Ncle Prep		48:11
8th	Mika Leybourne & Cara Fisher	Ponteland		50:00
9th	Sonali Thanacoody & Gurleen Bhasin	Ncle Prep		54:04
m1 m4 m	Hannah & Ava	Whalton		
w11 m15-	Megan Office & Phoebe Todryk	Richard Coates		20:23
w1 m3	Oriana Hulse & Daisy Souter			22:29
m1 m4 m	Alina	Richard Coates		23:18
m1 m4 m	Scarlett & Chloe	Whalton		23:33
m1-2 m4		Whalton		24:09
	Jessica Robinson & Rachel Hindmarsh	Richard Coates		33:04
m11 m19	Anna Ruxton Fischer & Lydia Mason	Ncle Prep		52:11

Year 7 2.1km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Ben Sanderson	Hexham Middle	Age Class	14:29
2nd	Zack Maurice & Luke Galloway	Hexham Middle		
3rd	Poppy Old & Bella Russell			21:06
4th	Morgan Sewell & Daniel Hope	Ponteland		21:16
5th	Somuel Devices & Taylor Mills	Hexham Middle		21:56
	Samuel Davison & Taylor Milton	Hexham Middle		25:58
6th	Jayden Park & Ben Wilson	Ponteland		26:14
7th	Aval Santamaria Price & Elizabeth Van Hinsberg	Hexham Middle		27:17
8th	Chris Atkins & Edward Mills	Ponteland		27:24
9th	Isabel Gaines	Hexham Middle		
10th	Ben Harrington & Luke Donnelly	Ponteland		28:41
11th	Emilie Willats & Chloe Edwards			30:37
12th		Ponteland		34:21
13th	Ella Haigh & Marthan Cannon	Hexham Middle		38:47
	Poppy Watson & Tesni Owen	Hexham Middle		41:02
m1-2	Thomas Coan & Jack Beech	Hexham Middle		28:18
w14 m18	Ella Robson & Jenny Shepley	Ponteland		33:15

Year 8 2.4km

2nd Alic	me go McNicol & Sam Hindmarch ce DiLullo & Matilda Anderson ca Alderson & WillHulbert	School Hexham Middle Hexham Middle Hexham Middle	Age Class	Time 19:54 20:57 34:53
----------	--	---	-----------	---------------------------------